
 

 
SIOP (Sheltered Instruction Observation Protocol), an instructional approach for 

teaching content to English Language learners (ELs) in strategic ways while they develop their 
English language proficiency. The SIOP model makes content comprehensible for all 
students, in all grade levels, and at all proficiency levels by focusing on the instructional 
components that all students need for academic success: 

• Lesson Preparation 
• Building Background   
• Comprehensible Input 
• Strategies 
• Interaction  
• Practice/Application 
• Lesson Delivery  
• Review & Assessment  

 
Appropriate 

for: Course Description Time Commitment 

Content and 
ESOL Teachers 
who are new to 

SIOP  

            
Fall SIOP Training for Teachers  

      
This course introduces SIOP 
components to help create a 
classroom conducive to both 
content and language learning.                   

 
11 virtual sessions 
• 4 live sessions: 6-7 p.m. 

10/26/22 
11/30/22 
1/04/23 
1/25/23 

•  7 self-paced sessions 
 

Content and 
ESOL Teachers 
who are new to 

SIOP   

   
Spring SIOP Training for Teachers 

 
This course introduces SIOP 
components to help create a 
classroom conducive to both 

content and language 
learning. 

 
11 virtual sessions 
•  4 live sessions: 6-7 p.m. 

      1/11/23 
      2/08/23 
      3/01/23 
      4/05/23 

•  7 self-paced sessions 
 

  
For additional information about SIOP training, contact the  
ESOL Coordinator that supports your school. 
 
Scan QR Code to sign up for these SIOP training options.  
  
 


